Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation

Adult Men’s Basketball Summer 2017 Standings

East Division In-Division | Overall West Division In-Division Overall
(W-L-T) (W-L-T) (W-L-T) (W-L-T)
Freeman Electric 2-0-0 2-0-0 Dilweg 2-0-0 2-0-0
Durham United 2-0-0 2-0-0 Coop's Consulting 1-0-0 2-0-0
Randy Gilmore's Automotive 1-0-0 1-1-0 Ciroc Boyz 1-0-0 2-0-0
Hill's Angels 1-1-0 1-1-0 919 Ballers 1-1-0 1-1-0
Warriors 0-1-0 0-2-0 Legacy 1-1-0 1-1-0
Hillsborough Heat 0-2-0 0-2-0 Bull City 0-2-0 0-2-0
Orange County Taurus Club (OCTC) 0-2-0 0-2-0 Cavaliers 0-2-0 0-2-0
Sunday, January 15 Sunday, February 19
3:30 p.m. Gilmore Automotive def. Hill's Angels 51-29 3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. Freeman Electric def. OCTC 99-43 4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.  Durham United def. Hillsborough Heat Forfeit 5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m. Dilweg def. 919 Ballers 63-61 6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m. Legacy def. Bull City 59-34 7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m. Coop’s Consulting def. Cavaliers 75-29 8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m. Ciroc Boyz def. Warriors 76-43 9:30 p.m.
Sunday, January 22 Sunday, February 26
3:30 p.m. 919 Ballers def. Cavaliers 85-49 3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. Dilweg def. Bull City 106-47 4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m. Ciroc Boyz def. Legacy 56-45 5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m. Freeman Electric def. Hillsborough Heat 90-72 6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m. Hill's Angels def. OCTC 60-39 7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m. Durham United def. Warriors 59-35 8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.  Coop’s Consulting def. Gilmore Auto. 56-41 9:30 p.m.
Sunday, January 29 Sunday, March 5
3:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
Sunday, February 5 Sunday, March 12
No Games — Super Bowl 3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
Sunday, February 12 5:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

9:30 p.m.




3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 19

Tournament Schedule — Tentative

Friday, March 24 - Sunday, March 26
Tournament

Friday, March 31 - Sunday, April 2
Tournament

All games played at Central Recreation Center, 302 West Tryon Street, Hillsborough.

First team listed is the home team and will sit to the left of the scorer’s table.

In the event of uniform color conflict, the visiting team will wear pinnies over game uniforms.

Make-up games may extend the end of the season.

In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 1:00 p.m. to determine game status.

* Goodfellas eliminated from tournament by virtue of 3 forfeits



